
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
NOVEMBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-ROAD MACH FUND
        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $116.57 $9,401.27 $8,851.00

        DELINQUENT TAXES $117.99 $1,641.12 $1,960.00

        INTERIM TAXES                   $26.04 $64.96 $225.00

        REPOSITORY SALE TAXES                      

        JUDICIAL SALE TAXES                      $0.63

        UPSET SALE TAXES $2.37

        INTEREST                   $47.27 $1,218.65 $1,080.00

        TOTAL ROAD MACH RECEIPTS   $307.87 $12,329.00 $12,116.00

          EXPENSES-ROAD MACH FUND
        CAPITAL PURCHASES $17,500.00 $12,116.00

        DEBT PRINCIPAL-CAT BACKHOE $36,940.43

        DEBT INTEREST-CAT BACKHOE $785.76

        TAX REFUNDS $35.10

        TOTAL ROAD MACH EXPENSES   $0.00 $55,261.29 $12,116.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) $307.87 ($42,932.29) $0.00
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